
Glebe R.C. Sunday, June 10, 2007

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 1 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 01.05 SHOALHAVEN 1 (Jessica Richardson) 1      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 01.01 BALMAIN 1 (Marianna Doumanis) 2           5.02  +5.02
3 01.12 LEICHHARDT 4 (Charlotte Van Ewyk) 3           8.40 +13.42
4 01.08 NORTH SHORE 1 (Alexa Hearne) 4          12.53 +25.95

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 2 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 2

1 01.02 BALMAIN 2 (Madigan McKenzie) 1  2:30.73   0.00  +0.00
2 01.13 LEICHHARDT 5 (Isobel James) 2  2:42.59  11.86 +11.86
3 01.10 LEICHHARDT 2 (Alexandria Hutchison) 3  2:43.85   1.26 +13.12
4 01.11 LEICHHARDT 3 (Kim Edward) 4  2:56.74  12.89 +26.01
5 01.14 NORTH SHORE 2 (Wiley Mathis) 5                 

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 3 MENS INTERMEDIATE FOUR (COXED) Final

1 02.01 BALMAIN 1  2:01.78   0.00  +0.00
2 02.05 RICHMOND 2  2:10.84   9.06  +9.06

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 4 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE QUAD SCULL Final

1 03.02 DRUMMOYNE 2  1:52.48   0.00  +0.00
2 03.01 BALMAIN 1  2:06.82  14.34 +14.34

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 5 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 04.05 BALMAIN 2 (Tom McClintock) 1  2:39.70   0.00  +0.00
2 04.01 DRUMMOYNE 1 (Matthew Andrews) 2                 
3 04.03 DRUMMOYNE 3 (Peter Brimfield) 3                 
4 04.02 DRUMMOYNE 2 (David Brimfield) 4                 
5 04.06 BALMAIN 3 (Alex Bentley) 5                 

Race 6 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 7 MENS OPEN DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 05.01 GLEBE 1      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 05.02 LEICHHARDT 1 2           3.09  +3.09
3 05.03 RICHMOND 3           6.09  +9.18
4 05.04 DRUMMOYNE 1 4          10.58 +19.76
5 05.05 DRUMMOYNE 2 5                 
6 05.06 BALMAIN 1 6                 
7 05.07 LEICHHARDT 2 7                 
8 05.08 LEICHHARDT 3 8                 
9 05.09 BALMAIN 2 9                 

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 8 WOMENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Final

1 06.02 BALMAIM 2  2:02.42   0.00  +0.00
2 06.01 LEICHHARDT 1  2:05.14   2.72  +2.72

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 9 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 07.02 GLEBE 2 (Sam Cawthorne-Kitching) 2  2:44.33   0.00  +0.00
2 07.01 GLEBE 1 (Ryan Voorderhake) 1                 
3 07.11 LEICHHARDT (Alex Lazarou) 3                 
4 07.12 BALMAIN 3 (James Waldersee) 6                 
5 07.03 DRUMMOYNE 1 (David Brimfield) 4                 
6 07.04 DRUMMOYNE 2 (Peter Brimfield) 5                 



Glebe R.C. Sunday, June 10, 2007

Race 10 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CANCELLED

Race 11 MENS OPEN FOUR (COXED) Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 12 WOMENS OPEN QUAD SCULL Final

1 09.01 BALMAIN 1 1  1:48.22   0.00  +0.00
2 09.02 DRUMMOYNE 2  1:50.12   1.90  +1.90
3 09.03 BALMAIN 2 3  1:55.42   5.30  +7.20

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 13 HANDICAP SINGLE SCULL Final

1 10.01 BALMAIN 39 (Brett Fountain) 1  2:15.41   0.00  +0.00
2 10.02 KINROSS WALLAROI 34 (Borjan Kosarac) 2                 
3 10.03 DRUMMOYNE 21 (Branko Kovacic) 3                 
4 10.04 SHOALHAVEN 54 (Jessica Richardson) 4                 
5 10.05 DRUMMOYNE 59 (Graham Wearne) 5                 
6 10.06 SYDNEY 4 (Chris Baynes) 6                 
7 10.07 SYDNEY 9 (Nicole Stride) 7                 
8 10.08 LEICHHARDT 40 (John Bransby) 8                 
9 10.09 DRUMMOYNE 6 (Denise Probst) 9                 

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 14 MENS OPEN QUAD SCULL Final

1 11.04 DRUMMOYNE 4  1:37.85   0.00  +0.00
2 11.02 BALMAIN 2  1:39.75   1.90  +1.90
3 11.03 LEICHHARDT 3  1:45.05   5.30  +7.20
4 11.01 RICHMOND 1  1:59.20  14.15 +21.35

Race 15 WOMENS OPEN FOUR (COXED) Final

CANCELLED

Race 16 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 1

CANCELLED

Race 17 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 18 MENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Final

1 14.01 BALMAIN 1 1  1:40.56   0.00  +0.00
2 14.02 BALMAIN 2 2  1:57.26  16.70 +16.70
3 14.03 DRUMMOYNE 3  2:00.69   3.43 +20.13

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 19 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 15.01 BALMAIN 1 1  1:56.19   0.00  +0.00
2 15.02 DRUMMOYNE 2  1:56.99   0.80  +0.80
3 15.03 BALMAIN 2 3  2:04.31   7.32  +8.12
4 15.04 RICHMOND 4  2:10.27   5.96 +14.08
5 15.05 BALMAIN 3 5                 
6 15.06 BALMAIN 4 6                 
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Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 20 MENS OPEN EIGHT Final

1
16.01 GLEBE

1  1:32.83   0.00  +0.00

2
16.02 BALMAIN

2  1:37.85   5.02  +5.02


